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SOLICITORS REGULATION AUTHORITY
BOARD MEETING
To be held on 11 March 2015 at 1:30pm
at 24 Martin Lane, London EC4R ODR
PUBLIC SESSION
AGENDA
Agenda Item Lead

Apologies

Minutes of the meeting held on 21 January 2015
Attached

Matters arising and declarations of interest

Chair's update
Oral

Comments relating to the confidential session

Chief Executive's Report
Attached

Independent Complaint Resolution Service Annual Report
January 2014-December 2014
Attached

A proposed Competence Statement for Solicitors
Consultation Response
To be tabled at the meeting

Reporting accountant requirements and Overseas Rules
To be tabled at the meeting

Regulation of insolvency practice
To be tabled at the meeting

Draft SRA Amendments to Regulatory Arrangements (Sole
Practitioners) Rules [2015]
To be tabled at the meeting

Amendments to the Quality Assurance Scheme for Advocates

regulatory arrangements
To be tabled at the meeting

Higher Rights of Audience Regulations 2011 - removal of
transitional arrangements
To be tabled at the meeting

Enid Rowlands

Enid Rowlands

Enid Rowlands

Enid Rowlands

Enid Rowlands

Paul Philip

Paul Philip

Crispin
Passmore

Crispin
Passmore

Crispin

Passmore

Crispin
Passmore

Crispin
Passmore

Crispin
Passmore

Time

1:30pm

1.40pm

1:45pm

2.00pm

2.10pm

2:20pm

2.30pm

2.40pm

2.50pm

3.00pm
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14 | Qualified Lawyers Transfer Scheme - changes to regulatory Richard 3.05pm
arrangements Collins/Robert
To be tabled at the meeting Loughlin
15 | Any other business:
For noting: _
Committee and Working Group minutes - attached: Enid Rowlands 3.10pm

o Regulatory Risk Committee on 24 February 2015

NEXT MEETING: WEDNESDAY 3 JUNE 2015 AT 24 MARTIN LANE, LONDON, EC4R
ODR COMMENCING AT 2.00PM



